Dr.S.Bhuvaneswari,MBBS., Block Medical Officer. Govt.Upgraded Primary Health Center Kattampoondi.



Office of the Director of Deputy Director of Health Services, Tiruvannamalai-606603 Tiruvannamalai District.

27-09-2023

## LEGAL IDENTITY CERTIFICATE

This is to certify that the following Primary Health Centre is functioning under the Department of Public Health and Preventive Medicine, Government of Tamil Nadu.

Name of the District	Name of the Health Unit District	Name of the Block	Name of the Primary Health Centre
Tiruvannamalai	Tiruvannamalai	Kattampoondi	Kattampoondi Upgraded Primary Health Centre.

This certificate is issued for submitting the Application for the "NABL Medical Entry Level Testing M(EL)T Labs Program".

Block Medical Officer Govt.Upgraded Primary Health Center Kattampoondi.